E-CAT5-P-MTPe-06-A
Self-priming volute pumps
MTP
50Hz
* Please note that some of the devices in the photo may differ from actual devices in coating color, etc.
■Features
①Energy-saving pump with a Top Runner efficiency (equivalent to IE3) motor.
②Compact and efficient mini-turbine by guide vane method with high

(for priming and drain plug)
O-ring
(for guide vane)
Type Mechanical seal
*1 Urea grease is used.
■Selection chart ■Specification table
〈50Hz〉 Synchronous rotation speed 3000 min-1
Discharge rate (m3/min)
To
ta
l h
ea
d
(m
)
32 MTP32-5.75-e
MTP40-5.75-e
MTP40-51.5-e
MTP50-51.5-e
MTP50-52.2-e

85
85
125
125
125
50
50
62
62
62
32
33
44
46
50
MTP40-5.75-e 0.75
MTP40-51.5-e 1.5
MTP50-51.5-e 1.5
MTP50-52.2-e 2.2
Type Output
kW A B C D E H L LA KA KB KC
Approx.
mass